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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 41 19 Sokolov Tsvetan11 37 8 Tetyukhin Sergey

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 80 Total Team
15 22 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
9 22 6 Kaziyski Matey
7 15 9 Ananiev Metodi
5 51 Total Team
2 4 1 Bratoev Georgi
1 3 11 Nikolov Vladimir
1 2 6 Kaziyski Matey
2 64 Total Team
1 11 19 Sokolov Tsvetan
1 10 6 Kaziyski Matey

18 Total Team
62 195 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

40 78 Total Team
10 19 8 Tetyukhin Sergey
8 13 15 Volkov Alexander
8 17 2 Poltavskiy Semen

10 54 Total Team
3 5 3 Sivozhelez Evgeny
2 12 7 Kazakov Alexey
1 1 10 Berezhko Yury
2 73 Total Team
1 16 6 Grankin Sergey
1 14 2 Poltavskiy Semen

23 Total Team
75 205 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BUL • Bulgaria 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bratoev Georgi
2 Tsvetanov Hristo
3 Zhekov Andrey
4 Ivanov VladislavL
5 Gaydarski Krasimir
6 Kaziyski Matey
7 Gradinarov Miroslav
8 Ivanov Svetozar
9 Ananiev Metodi

11 Nikolov Vladimir
12 Bogdanov Teodor
13 Salparov TeodorL
16 Penev Martin
19 Sokolov Tsvetan
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L L L
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3
2
1

11

2
7
2

16

Coach:
Assistant:

PRANDI Silvano (ITA)
PLACI Kamillo (ITA)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Melnik Vladimir
2 Poltavskiy Semen
3 Sivozhelez Evgeny
6 Grankin Sergey
7 Kazakov Alexey
8 Tetyukhin Sergey

10 Berezhko Yury
12 Butko Alexander
14 Astashenkov Anton
15 Volkov Alexander
16 Verbov AlexeyL
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Kuleshov Alexey
19 Yanutov AlexandrL
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9
2
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11
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9
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Coach:
Assistant:

BAGNOLI Daniele (ITA)
ANTONOV Yaroslav (RUS)

Referees: P. Barbero  (ITA) & U. Sokullu  (TUR)

RUS
BUL 0

3 25
22

25
18

25
22

75
62

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:24 0:27 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'92128.06.2009
Khabarovsk
Platinum Arena

Match duration:  Start: 18:07  End: 19:33  Total: 1:26
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
World League 2009
Pool C-Intercontinental Round


